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Women / 10 / Jr A2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Johnson241
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.675 9.400 9.5009.725 38.300
2T 5 3T 4 1 

1 

Halle Shea Wittenberg150
World Champions Cntr

9.500 9.550 9.5509.625 38.225
5 3 6 2T 2 

2 

Dulcy Caylor113
World Champions Cntr

9.675 9.750 9.4509.200 38.075
2T 1 10 5 3 

3 

Payton Chandler231
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.700 9.0009.725 37.775
6 2 3T 10 4 

4 

Julia Nehmer246
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.7259.850 37.725
10T 7 2 1 5 

5 

Camille Rindlisbacher481
WOGA

9.300 9.025 9.2009.650 37.175
7 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Nia Thomas548
HGC/JCC

9.125 9.500 9.1759.300 37.100
12 4 9 9 7 

7 

Morgan Jewell297
DGA

9.150 8.550 9.5509.425 36.675
10T 11 8 2T 8 

8 

Kambry Tucker294
TEGA

9.250 7.550 9.4009.550 35.750
8 13 7 6 9 

9 

Kaylah Pearson192
Zenith

9.850 8.450 8.4008.575 35.275
1 12 12 11 10 

10 

Olivia Nolan302
DGA

9.000 8.850 8.2508.825 34.925
13 8 11 13 11 

11 

McKinley James336
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.650 9.2007.250 34.700
4 10 13 7T 12 

12 

Avery Schwarz581
Capital Cedar Park

9.175 8.775 8.3256.675 32.950
9 9 14 12 13 

13 

Lacie Saltzmann516
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0009.875 9.875
14T 15 1 14T 14 

14 

Abigail Sikon575
J & R

0.000 6.350 0.0000.000 6.350
14T 14 15 14T 15 

15 
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